
https://womenshealth.annualcongress.com/

•  Interactive Sessions

•  Keynote/Plenary Lectures

•  Workshops/Symposiums

•  YRF/Best Poster Awards

•  Exhibitors

•  B2B Meetings

Euro Womens Health 2025

Program Outline

D
ay

-1

08:00-09:00
Inaugural Session 09:00-09:15

Ke
yn

ot
e/

 P
le

na
ry

 
ta

lk
s

Keynote/ Plenary talk: 1 (Academia) 09:15-09:45

Keynote/ Plenary talk: 2 (Industry) 09:45-10:15

Keynote/ Plenary talk: 3 (Exhibitor/Sponsor slot) 10:15-10:45

10:45-11:00
11:00-13:00

Lunch break/ Networking 13:00-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-16:00
16:00-16:15
 16:15-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00

Program Outline

D
ay

-2

08:00-09:00
Inaugural Session 09:00-09:15

Ke
yn

ot
e/

 
Pl

en
ar

y 
ta

lk
s

Keynote/ Plenary talk: 1 (Academia/Industry) 09:15-09:45

Keynote/ Plenary talk: 3 (Exhibitor/Sponsor slot) 09:45-10:15

Workshops/ Symposium 10:15-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-13:00

Lunch break/ Networking 13:00-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15-17:00
17:00-17:15


