Euro Womens Health 2025



Program Outline						
Day-1	Registration		08:00-09:00			
	Inaugural Session		09:00-09:15			
	Keynote/ Plenary talks	Keynote/ Plenary talk: 1 (Academia)	09:15-09:45			
		Keynote/ Plenary talk: 2 (Industry)	09:45-10:15			
		Keynote/ Plenary talk: 3 (Exhibitor/Sponsor slot)	10:15-10:45			
	Coffee break/ Networking		10:45-11:00			
	Oral Presentations and Panel Discussions		11:00-13:00			
	Lunch break/ Networking		13:00-14:00			
	Sponsor/ Exhibitors presentations		14:00-14:30			
	Oral Presentations and Panel Discussions		14:30-16:00			
	Coffee break/ Networking		16:00-16:15			
	Workshops/ YRF/ Posters/ Video Presentations		16:15-17:00			
	Sponsor/ Exhibitors presentations		17:00-17:30			
	Certificate Distribution & Day 1 conclusion Remarks		17:30-18:00			

Program Outline					
Day-2	Registration		08:00-09:00		
	Inaugural Session		09:00-09:15		
	Keynote/ Plenary talks	Keynote/ Plenary talk: 1 (Academia/Industry)	09:15-09:45		
	Keyr Plenar	Keynote/ Plenary talk: 3 (Exhibitor/Sponsor slot)	09:45-10:15		
	Workshops/ Symposium		10:15-10:45		
	Coffee break/ Networking		10:45-11:00		
	Oral Presentations and Panel Discussions		11:00-13:00		
	Lunch break/ Networking		13:00-14:00		
	Sponsor/ Exhibitors presentations		14:00-14:30		
	Oral Presentations and Panel Discussions		14:30-16:00		
	Coffee break/ Networking		16:00-16:15		
	YRF/ Posters/ Video Presentations		16:15-17:00		
	Certifica	te Distribution & Day 2 conclusion Remarks	17:00-17:15		

https://womenshealth.annualcongress.com/

- Interactive Sessions
- Workshops/Symposiums
- nposiums Exhibitors
- YRF/Best Poster Awards
- B2B Meetings

• Keynote/Plenary Lectures